Lincoln County SCATS Schedules and Rates

Lincoln SCATS Schedule:

(Note: The following times may vary due to traffic)

On Service Days: Monday, Wednesday, and Friday
The Fayetteville Shopping Route

Stop
Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Lo
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Location

Elkway Apts. (14 Marty Road)
Fayetteville Square

Corner of Belview & Robertson
Taylorway Apartments
Oakview Apartments

Stops at the following locations:
Dollar General Market
Wal-Mart

Goodwill Store

Walgreens

The Square Up-Town

Gerald's

Save-a-Lot

Departure Times Are:

9:00am
9:10am
9:15am
9:20am
9:25am

11:00am
11:10am
11:15am
11:220am
11:225am

1:00pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1220pm
125pm

Return Departure Times:

10:20am
10:25am
10:30am
10:35am
10:40am
10:45am
10:50am

12:220pm
12:25pm
12:30pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm

220pm
225pm
230pm
235pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm

* Since there will likely be several people on the van, we ask that you limit your purchases to three (3) bags
* Please note that the final return run begns at 2:15pm
e Fares are $1.00 per stop. Please have correct change and pay when boarding,

Lincoln County Public Transportation does not descriminate based on race, color, or national origin.



