Lincoln SCATS Schedule:

(Note: The following times may vary due to traffic)

On Service Days: Monday, Wednesday, and Friday

The Fayetteville Shopping Route

<u>Stop</u>	Location	<u>Departure Times Are:</u>				
Stop 1	Elkway Apts. (14 Marty Road)	9:00am	11:00am	1:00pm		
Stop 2	Fayetteville Square	9:10am	11:10am	1:10pm		
Stop 3	Corner of Belview & Robertson	9:15am	11:15am	1:15pm		
Stop 4	Taylorway Apartments	9:20am	11:20am	1:20pm		
Stop 5	Oakview Apartments	9:25am	11:25am	1:25pm		
	Stops at the following locations:			Return Departure Times:		
Stop	Dollar General Market			10:20am	12:20pm	2:20pm
Stop	Wal-Mart			10:25am	12:25pm	2:25pm
Stop	Goodwill Store			10:30am	12:30pm	2:30pm
Stop	Walgreens			10:35am	12:35pm	2:35pm
Stop	The Square Up-Town			10:40am	12:40pm	2:40pm
Stop	Gerald's			10:45am	12:45pm	2:45pm
Stop	Save-a-Lot			10:50am	12:50pm	2:50pm

- Since there will likely be several people on the van, we ask that you limit your purchases to three (3) bags
- Please note that the final return run begins at 2:15pm
- Fares are \$1.00 per stop. Please have correct change and pay when boarding.

Lincoln County Public Transportation does not descriminate based on race, color, or national origin.